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1 5068 O Zierold, Michel 968 9 8 121 121 "119" 121 121 121 121 121 121

2 4019 S Drost, Dietmar 968 16 8 "117" "115" "121" "119" "118" 121 121 121 "119" 121 "119" 121 121 121 "119" 121
3 5008 O Dietrich, Tobias 960 9 8 "119" 121 121 119 119 121 119 119 121

4 4040 S Junker, Valentin 958 10 8 121 119 "117" 119 119 121 "118" 119 121 119

5 3022 M Hummel, Andreas 957 8 8 119 118 119 121 119 121 121 119

6 5019 O Frömel, Jörg 953 8 8 118 119 118 121 121 119 118 119

7 2118 W Jeske, Martin 953 13 8 121 "116" 121 "117" "117" "114" 117 "116" 121 118 119 118 118

8 2165 W Bott, Michaela 952 10 8 "117" "116" 119 119 119 119 118 119 118 121

9 2050 W Budde, Hans-Dieter 952 20 8 "115" 121 "117" 118 "115" 118 "113" "116" 118 119 "117" "113" "111" "115" 119 121 "114" 118 "117" "113"

10 5207 O Dietrich, Julia 948 8 8 121 117 119 116 118 118 121 118

11 2074 W Kollmeyer, Markus 942 12 8 118 119 "114" "116" "113" 118 117 119 119 "115" 116 116

12 4068 S Rduch, Wolfgang 940 8 8 116 118 117 114 119 119 118 119

13 4469 S Bodendorfer, Patrick 940 8 8 115 117 116 117 116 119 119 121

14 4023 S Frenzel, Chris 938 8 8 118 114 117 118 117 121 118 115

15 4020 S Drost, Peter 938 8 8 114 116 114 118 118 118 119 121

16 2068 W Herwig, Marcus 937 14 8 119 118 117 "114" 117 "116" 118 116 116 116 "114" "113" "114" "115"

17 2085 W Budde, Ruth 935 20 8 "116" 117 116 116 "111" "114" "112" 118 "113" 118 116 "114" "115" "114" 118 "115" "111" 116 "115" "114"

18 3216 M Keller, Yvonne 933 13 8 "113" "112" "111" "111" 118 116 "112" 115 117 117 117 117 116

19 3218 M Dörr, Markus 931 12 8 "110" "113" 115 115 "112" 115 116 116 117 "110" 116 121

20 3196 M Schmittgen, Bianca 929 13 8 "109" "113" 115 "110" 114 117 "111" "111" 116 118 115 119 115

21 2186 W Hübner, Hans 926 8 8 112 115 118 117 117 115 115 117

22 3220 M Köhler, Andreas 926 10 8 "111" 114 117 "112" 113 119 117 112 115 119

23 5155 O Gebert, Ricarda 921 8 8 117 118 115 113 118 115 112 113

24 4458 S Phetchumsaeng, Harald 917 8 8 116 115 112 116 113 112 118 115

25 4439 S Stegmeier, Herbert 917 8 8 114 115 112 116 118 113 116 113

26 3023 M Hummel, Elena 847 7 7 121 121 121 121 121 121 121

27 1054 N Henkel, Jens 835 7 7 119 119 119 119 119 121 119

28 5117 O Müller, Mario 815 7 7 118 119 116 118 115 116 113

29 5244 O Haenes, Kai 808 7 7 113 115 117 116 118 114 115

30 4214 S Grimminger, Rainer 711 6 6 119 119 118 121 117 117

31 3203 M Keller, Dirk 711 6 6 118 118 119 121 118 117

32 4107 S Wohlhüter, Thomas 706 6 6 121 119 116 119 115 116

33 4416 S Laminit, Hansjörg 685 6 6 111 117 113 112 114 118

34 3163 M Weber, Bernd 661 6 6 109 111 107 110 110 114

35 1067 N Peters, Jan 603 5 5 121 121 121 119 121

36 1003 N Ruszkowski, Radek 603 5 5 121 119 121 121 121

37 4308 S Kotte, Matthias 602 5 5 121 121 121 121 118

38 3053 M Schmittgen, Harald 592 5 5 115 117 121 121 118

39 1065 N Jösch. Michael 590 5 5 118 116 116 119 121

40 2091 W Zickler, Frank 554 5 5 110 110 109 110 115

41 4368 S Meier, Christopher 475 4 4 118 118 118 121

42 5087 O Felke, Thomas 469 4 4 118 119 114 118

43 4310 S Walter, Ralf 465 4 4 116 117 115 117

44 4505 S Stotz, Karin 465 4 4 118 118 115 114

45 - O Bellack, Wolfgang 463 4 4 115 115 117 116

46 4336 S Blaszkowski, Henryk 462 4 4 113 119 115 115

47 5020 O Gebert, Nicole 460 4 4 114 117 117 112

48 2159 W Weinert, Georg 449 4 4 109 112 114 114

49 2056 W Dykhuizen, Jan 360 3 3 121 121 118

50 2040 W Weber, Ronald 358 3 3 121 118 119

51 1042 N Arndt, Sven 356 3 3 121 117 118

52 101 N Geisler, Sascha 355 3 3 119 117 119

53 4046 S Klöpsch, Stefan 352 3 3 117 119 116

54 5015 O Eckhardt, Bernd 351 3 3 118 119 114

55 5154 O Zeus, Matthias 349 3 3 117 115 117

56 1056 N Flunker, Matthias 348 3 3 115 115 118

57 4443 S Schmid, Armin 344 3 3 116 113 115

58 2055 W Dykhuizen, Horst 336 3 3 114 113 109

59 5043 O Pietsch, Marcel 239 2 2 118 121

60 - M Ruth, Thorsten 238 2 2 119 119

61 3205 M Wolf, Thorsten 235 2 2 119 116

62 2092 W Zickler, Jan 234 2 2 119 115

63 5029 O Janik, Holger 233 2 2 116 117

64 4251 S Jung, Enrico 232 2 2 116 116

65 3204 M Hahnel, Thomas 232 2 2 115 117

66 3001 M Bachus, Christoph 231 2 2 118 113

67 3015 M Gersdorff, Ivo 230 2 2 118 112

68 - O Beckert, Claudia 230 2 2 116 114

69 5031 O Janik, Tom 229 2 2 116 113

70 2051 W Schmitz, Thomas 228 2 2 117 111

71 3202 M Hahnel, Markus 227 2 2 114 113

72 4464 S Limmer, Sandra 221 2 2 110 111

73 3212 M Braun, Justin 220 2 2 112 108

74 2099 W Gutjahr, Thomas 219 2 2 108 111

75 3048 M Romondia, Luca Tommaso 121 1 1 121

76 - M Rahn, Marc 121 1 1 121

77 1052 N Herntrich, Matthias 118 1 1 118

78 1091 N Alsdorf, Andreas 117 1 1 117

79 2281 W Mai, Dirk 117 1 1 117

80 4330 S Jericow, Leonhard 117 1 1 117

81 4092 S Stiegler, Michael 117 1 1 117

82 - W Weber, Stefan 117 1 1 117

83 5002 O Beckert, Steffen 117 1 1 117

84 4282 S Stotz, Andreas 117 1 1 117

85 1168 N Gareiß, Robert 116 1 1 116

86 - M Borutta, Georg 116 1 1 116

87 2091 W Herrmann, Dirk 115 1 1 115

88 4409 S Falter, Florian 114 1 1 114

89 3219 M Hederich, Wolfgang 114 1 1 114

90 4134 S Reile, Susanne 112 1 1 112

91 0
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94 0
95 0
96 0
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98 0
99 0
…
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1 0 5 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 1054 N Henkel, Jens 835 7 7 119 119 119 119 119 121 119

2 1067 N Peters, Jan 603 5 5 121 121 121 119 121
3 1003 N Ruszkowski, Radek 603 5 5 121 119 121 121 121

4 1065 N Jösch. Michael 590 5 5 118 116 116 119 121

5 1042 N Arndt, Sven 356 3 3 121 117 118

6 101 N Geisler, Sascha 355 3 3 119 117 119

7 1056 N Flunker, Matthias 348 3 3 115 115 118

8 1052 N Herntrich, Matthias 118 1 1 118

9 1091 N Alsdorf, Andreas 117 1 1 117

10 1168 N Gareiß, Robert 116 1 1 116

11
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45

grün=qualifiert gelb=Meister2013 orange=bestes Mädel Terminplan 1 Terminplan 2
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     Saison 2013/2014 - Gruppe Nord
     Klasse M-Chassis
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1 2118 W Jeske, Martin 953 13 8 121 "116" 121 "117" "117" "114" 117 "116" 121 118 119 118 118

2 2165 W Bott, Michaela 952 10 8 "117" "116" 119 119 119 119 118 119 118 121
3 2050 W Budde, Hans-Dieter 952 20 8 "115" 121 "117" 118 "115" 118 "113" "116" 118 119 "117" "113" "111" "115" 119 121 "114" 118 "117" "113"

4 2074 W Kollmeyer, Markus 942 12 8 118 119 "114" "116" "113" 118 117 119 119 "115" 116 116

5 2068 W Herwig, Marcus 937 14 8 119 118 117 "114" 117 "116" 118 116 116 116 "114" "113" "114" "115"

6 2085 W Budde, Ruth 935 20 8 "116" 117 116 116 "111" "114" "112" 118 "113" 118 116 "114" "115" "114" 118 "115" "111" 116 "115" "114"

7 2186 W Hübner, Hans 926 8 8 112 115 118 117 117 115 115 117

8 2091 W Zickler, Frank 554 5 5 110 110 109 110 115

9 2159 W Weinert, Georg 449 4 4 109 112 114 114

10 2056 W Dykhuizen, Jan 360 3 3 121 121 118

11 2040 W Weber, Ronald 358 3 3 121 118 119

12 2055 W Dykhuizen, Horst 336 3 3 114 113 109

13 2092 W Zickler, Jan 234 2 2 119 115

14 2051 W Schmitz, Thomas 228 2 2 117 111

15 2099 W Gutjahr, Thomas 219 2 2 108 111

16 2281 W Mai, Dirk 117 1 1 117

17 - W Weber, Stefan 117 1 1 117

18 2091 W Herrmann, Dirk 115 1 1 115
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     Saison 2013/2014 - Gruppe West
     Klasse M-Chassis
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1 3022 M Hummel, Andreas 957 8 8 119 118 119 121 119 121 121 119

2 3216 M Keller, Yvonne 933 13 8 "113" "112" "111" "111" 118 116 "112" 115 117 117 117 117 116
3 3218 M Dörr, Markus 931 12 8 "110" "113" 115 115 "112" 115 116 116 117 "110" 116 121

4 3196 M Schmittgen, Bianca 929 13 8 "109" "113" 115 "110" 114 117 "111" "111" 116 118 115 119 115

5 3220 M Köhler, Andreas 926 10 8 "111" 114 117 "112" 113 119 117 112 115 119

6 3023 M Hummel, Elena 847 7 7 121 121 121 121 121 121 121

7 3203 M Keller, Dirk 711 6 6 118 118 119 121 118 117

8 3163 M Weber, Bernd 661 6 6 109 111 107 110 110 114

9 3053 M Schmittgen, Harald 592 5 5 115 117 121 121 118

10 - M Ruth, Thorsten 238 2 2 119 119

11 3205 M Wolf, Thorsten 235 2 2 119 116

12 3204 M Hahnel, Thomas 232 2 2 115 117

13 3001 M Bachus, Christoph 231 2 2 118 113

14 3015 M Gersdorff, Ivo 230 2 2 118 112

15 3202 M Hahnel, Markus 227 2 2 114 113

16 3212 M Braun, Justin 220 2 2 112 108

17 3048 M Romondia, Luca Tommaso 121 1 1 121

18 - M Rahn, Marc 121 1 1 121

19 - M Borutta, Georg 116 1 1 116

20 3219 M Hederich, Wolfgang 114 1 1 114
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     Saison 2013/2014 - Gruppe Mitte
     Klasse M-Chassis
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1 4019 S Drost, Dietmar 968 16 8 "117" "115" "121" "119" "118" 121 121 121 "119" 121 "119" 121 121 121 "119" 121

2 4040 S Junker, Valentin 958 10 8 121 119 "117" 119 119 121 "118" 119 121 119
3 4068 S Rduch, Wolfgang 940 8 8 116 118 117 114 119 119 118 119

4 4469 S Bodendorfer, Patrick 940 8 8 115 117 116 117 116 119 119 121

5 4023 S Frenzel, Chris 938 8 8 118 114 117 118 117 121 118 115

6 4020 S Drost, Peter 938 8 8 114 116 114 118 118 118 119 121

7 4458 S Phetchumsaeng, Harald 917 8 8 116 115 112 116 113 112 118 115

8 4439 S Stegmeier, Herbert 917 8 8 114 115 112 116 118 113 116 113

9 4214 S Grimminger, Rainer 711 6 6 119 119 118 121 117 117

10 4107 S Wohlhüter, Thomas 706 6 6 121 119 116 119 115 116

11 4416 S Laminit, Hansjörg 685 6 6 111 117 113 112 114 118

12 4308 S Kotte, Matthias 602 5 5 121 121 121 121 118

13 4368 S Meier, Christopher 475 4 4 118 118 118 121

14 4310 S Walter, Ralf 465 4 4 116 117 115 117

15 4505 S Stotz, Karin 465 4 4 118 118 115 114

16 4336 S Blaszkowski, Henryk 462 4 4 113 119 115 115

17 4046 S Klöpsch, Stefan 352 3 3 117 119 116

18 4443 S Schmid, Armin 344 3 3 116 113 115

19 4251 S Jung, Enrico 232 2 2 116 116

20 4464 S Limmer, Sandra 221 2 2 110 111

21 4330 S Jericow, Leonhard 117 1 1 117

22 4092 S Stiegler, Michael 117 1 1 117

23 4282 S Stotz, Andreas 117 1 1 117

24 4409 S Falter, Florian 114 1 1 114

25 4134 S Reile, Susanne 112 1 1 112
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1 5068 O Zierold, Michel 968 9 8 121 121 "119" 121 121 121 121 121 121

2 5008 O Dietrich, Tobias 960 9 8 "119" 121 121 119 119 121 119 119 121
3 5019 O Frömel, Jörg 953 8 8 118 119 118 121 121 119 118 119

4 5207 O Dietrich, Julia 948 8 8 121 117 119 116 118 118 121 118

5 5155 O Gebert, Ricarda 921 8 8 117 118 115 113 118 115 112 113

6 5117 O Müller, Mario 815 7 7 118 119 116 118 115 116 113

7 5244 O Haenes, Kai 808 7 7 113 115 117 116 118 114 115

8 5087 O Felke, Thomas 469 4 4 118 119 114 118

9 - O Bellack, Wolfgang 463 4 4 115 115 117 116

10 5020 O Gebert, Nicole 460 4 4 114 117 117 112

11 5015 O Eckhardt, Bernd 351 3 3 118 119 114

12 5154 O Zeus, Matthias 349 3 3 117 115 117

13 5043 O Pietsch, Marcel 239 2 2 118 121

14 5029 O Janik, Holger 233 2 2 116 117

15 - O Beckert, Claudia 230 2 2 116 114

16 5031 O Janik, Tom 229 2 2 116 113

17 5002 O Beckert, Steffen 117 1 1 117
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     Saison 2013/2014 - Gruppe Ost
     Klasse M-Chassis


